U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,964,783; 6,652,563; 6,716,234 ; 6,994,719; 7,029,490 and PATENT PENDING
© Copyright Arthrex Inc., 2007. All rights reserved. LB0214B
Arthrex, Inc.
1370 Creekside Boulevard, Naples, Florida 34108-1945 • USA
Tel: 239-643-5553 • Fax: 239-598-5534 • Website: www.arthrex.com
Arthrex GmbH
Liebigstrasse 13, D-85757 Karlsfeld/München • Germany
Tel: +49-8131-59570 • Fax: +49-8131-5957-565

176
206
Ordering Information
Bio-Corkscrew FT Anchors:
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, 4.5 mm x 15 mm w/two #2 FiberWire AR-1927BF-45
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, 5.5 mm x 15 mm w/two #2 FiberWire AR-1927BF
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor w/Needles, 5.5 mm x 15 mm,
 w/two #2 FiberWire  AR-1927BNF
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, 5.5 mm x 15 mm, w/two #2 TigerTail  AR-1927BFT
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, 5.5 mm x 15 mm, w/FiberChain  AR-1927BFC
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, 6.5 mm x 15 mm, w/two #2 FiberWire  AR-1927BF-65
Corkscrew FT Anchors:
Corkscrew FT II Suture Anchor, 5.5 mm x 16 mm, w/two #2 FiberWire  AR-1928SF-2
Corkscrew FT II Suture Anchor w/Needles, 5.5 mm x 16 mm,
 w/two #2 FiberWire  AR-1928SNF-2
Corkscrew FT II Suture Anchor w/NeedlePunch Needles,
 5.5 mm x 16 mm, w/two #2 FiberWire AR-1928NP-2
Corkscrew FT II Suture Anchor, 5.5 mm x 16 mm, w/two #2 TigerTail  AR-1928SFT-2
Corkscrew FT II Suture Anchor, 5.5 mm x 16 mm, w/three #2 FiberWire  AR-1928SF-3
PEEK Corkscrew FT Anchors:
PEEK Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, 4.5 mm x 16 mm
 w/two #2 FiberWire (1 blue, 1 white/black)  AR-1927PSF-45
PEEK Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, 5.5 mm x 16 mm
 w/two #2 FiberWire  AR-1927PSF
Required Instrumentation for PEEK Corkscrew FT:
PEEK Corkscrew FT Combo Punch/Tap, 5.5 mm  AR-1928PT
Required Instrumentation for FT Anchors:
Punch/Tap for Bio-Corkscrew FT, 5.5 mm  AR-1927CTB
Bio-Corkscrew FT Punch, 5.5 mm & 6.5 mm  AR-1927PB
Corkscrew FT Combo Punch/Tap, 4.5 mm  AR-1927PTB-45
Fully Threaded Design:
•    The addition of proximal threads increases pull-out strength and reduces suture "pull-back"
 in soft bone by engaging both cortical and cancellous bone
Recessed FiberWire Eyelet: